
100m - MEN

no Categ. Bib Num Name / Surname Country

1 M35 955 BULAK Orest PRE

2 M35 132 DEVIS Shkurti ALB

3 M35 722 DOGAN Anil Egemen TUR

4 M35 142 EDISON Kaja ALB

5 M35 815 ELOLA-ŠARIĆ Sergej SRB

6 M35 155 ERVIN Hysi ALB

7 M35 173 GAZMEND Maxhuni KOS

8 M35 373 JAKIĆ Adis CRO

9 M35 459 KARAMATSOUKIS Pantelis GRE

10 M35 468 KOKKINIS Alexandros GRE

11 M35 623 LUNGU Ioan-Adrian ROU

12 M35 236 RIGELS Nine ALB

13 M35 526 SAROGLOU Vasilis GRE

14 M35 982 SHAHZAD Qaisar PRE

15 M35 260 VLADIMIR Gerxhi ALB

16 M40 401 AFROUDAKIS Panagiotis GRE

17 M40 410 APOSTOLIDIS Dimitrios GRE

18 M40 411 ARAMPANTZIS Dimitrios GRE

19 M40 806 BABIĆ Milorad SRB

20 M40 307 BOZUKOV Mihail BUL

21 M40 153 ENDRI Xhafka ALB

22 M40 618 GHIȚOC Lucian ROU

23 M40 446 GIANNADAKIS Nikolaos GRE

24 M40 187 HALIL Qenanaj ALB

25 M40 835 MIŠKOVIĆ Aleksandar SRB

26 M40 661 PAVLIĆEVIĆ Ivan MNE

27 M40 230 REJNALDO Gjerazi ALB

28 M40 759 YILMAZ Bora Tamer TUR

29 M45 805 BABIĆ Branislav SRB

30 M45 422 CHATZIOAKIMIDIS Charalampos GRE

31 M45 140 DRITON Haliti KOS

32 M45 160 EUGEN Vasiu ALB

33 M45 161 FADIL Hyseni ALB

34 M45 183 GEZIM Shuku KOS

35 M45 912 KLARIČ Aljaž SLO

36 M45 506 PAPADOPOULOS Christos GRE

37 M45 507 PAPADOPOULOS Stathis GRE

38 M45 349 PETKOV Galin BUL

39 M45 852 RUSOV Dragiša SRB

40 M45 355 SIMEONOV Ivelin BUL

START LIST BAMACS 2021 KORCE, ALBANIA MEN

M35

M40

M45



41 M45 531 SISMANIDIS Theodoros GRE

42 M45 357 STOYANOV Marian BUL

43 M45 753 TEOMAN M. Bora TUR

44 M45 550 TSIOLIS Konstantinos GRE

45 M45 760 YILMAZ Tansu TUR

46 M45 697 ZDRAVKOSKI Mihajlo NMKD

47 M45 366 ZHELEV Zhivko BUL

48 M50 802 ANIĆ Ivan SRB

49 M50 421 CHATZINIKOLAOU Nikolaos GRE

50 M50 143 EDUARD Hajdini ALB

51 M50 371 FRANJIĆ Davorin CRO

52 M50 180 GEZIM Dushkaj ALB

53 M50 732 GUMUS Ugur TUR

54 M50 686 HRISTOV Aleksandar NMKD

55 M50 283 JELAVIĆ Josip BIH

56 M50 192 JULIAN Allkanjari ALB

57 M50 964 KARANKEVICH Andrei PRE

58 M50 483 MAMALIS Stefanos GRE

59 M50 740 MEMUR Nuretdin TUR

60 M50 342 MITROFANOV Svilen BUL

61 M50 511 PAPAZOGLOU Athanasios GRE

62 M50 348 PETKOV Bojidar BUL

63 M50 237 ROBERT Palaj ALB

64 M50 249 SOKOL Shepetja ALB

65 M50 559 XENOS Ioannis GRE

66 M55 108 AGRON Bukaci ALB

67 M55 110 ALBERT Spahiu ALB

68 M55 901 ARČON Egon SLO

69 M55 121 BAJRAM Duja KOS

70 M55 958 DELLINO Fabio PRE

71 M55 444 GEORGOUDIS Georgios GRE

72 M55 620 ILEA Tudor-Octavian ROU

73 M55 970 LIPICH Valentyn PRE

74 M55 479 LIVITSANOS Sotirios GRE

75 M55 221 NAIM Malazezi KOS

76 M55 514 PASCHALIDIS Sotirios GRE

77 M55 379 SAMAC Branimir CRO

78 M55 640 SÎRBU Teodor ROU

79 M55 643 TRUŞCHECI Ilaru ROU

80 M55 755 YAZICIOGLU Izzet Cem TUR

0 M55 0 Boban Efremovski NMKD

81 M60 702 AKGÜL Armagan Zeki TUR

82 M60 716 CAN Cumhur TUR

83 M60 719 CERRAHOGLU Ali TUR

M50

M55

M60



84 M60 418 CHATZIATHANASIOU Symeon GRE

85 M60 728 GAGASKİ Zeki TUR

86 M60 174 GAZMEND Shehu ALB

87 M60 320 HRISTOV Petyo BUL

88 M60 973 OSTASHEVSKYI Mykhailo PRE

89 M60 928 ŠIMŠIĆ Milosav SLO

90 M60 533 SKORDILIS Spiridon GRE

91 M60 758 YILMAZ Ahmet Zeki TUR

92 M65 423 CHATZIPAPAS Petros GRE

93 M65 434 DROUDAKIS Ioannis GRE

94 M65 330 KATEVSKI Lyubomir BUL

95 M65 497 MPISKAS Sotirios GRE

96 M65 836 NEDELJKOVIĆ Radoslav SRB

97 M65 742 ÖZKAN Ercan TUR

98 M65 693 SINANI Shaban NMKD

99 M65 536 SPITALAS Nikolaos GRE

100 M65 543 SYMEONIDIS Eystratios GRE

101 M65 564 ZAGARIS Spyridon GRE

102 M70 701 AHMET Tulgar TUR

103 M70 472 KORDOSIS Konstantinos GRE

104 M70 915 KRAGELJ Bogdan SLO

105 M70 250 SPARTAK Muka ALB

106 M70 380 TEKLIĆ Jakov CRO

0 M70 0   GJORGJI Chadikovski NMKD

107 M75 821 IVETIC Velimir SRB

108 M75 735 KAÇAR Murat TUR

109 M75 502 OMIRIDIS Dimitrios GRE

110 M80 499 NARLIDIS Stylianos GRE

111 M80 993 TORRE Filippo PRE

112 M80 361 VELICHKOV Petko BUL

113 M85 830 MATIJEVIĆ Milan SRB

114 M85 495 MPEKOS Anastasios GRE

115 M90 419 CHATZIEMMANOUIL Konstantinos GRE

200m - MEN

no Categ. Bib Num Name / Surname Country

1 M35 415 BOGIAS Christos GRE

M90

M35

M65

M70

M75

M80

M85



2 M35 308 CHERVENKOV Veselin BUL

3 M35 815 ELOLA-ŠARIĆ Sergej SRB

4 M35 155 ERVIN Hysi ALB

5 M35 172 GAZMEND Culla ALB

6 M35 173 GAZMEND Maxhuni KOS

7 M35 373 JAKIĆ Adis CRO

8 M35 459 KARAMATSOUKIS Pantelis GRE

9 M35 468 KOKKINIS Alexandros GRE

10 M35 623 LUNGU Ioan-Adrian ROU

11 M35 628 MORARU Ștefan-Iulian ROU

12 M35 523 ROMNAKIS Athanasios GRE

13 M35 526 SAROGLOU Vasilis GRE

14 M40 401 AFROUDAKIS Panagiotis GRE

15 M40 410 APOSTOLIDIS Dimitrios GRE

16 M40 411 ARAMPANTZIS Dimitrios GRE

17 M40 806 BABIĆ Milorad SRB

18 M40 126 BLEDAR Petriti ALB

19 M40 307 BOZUKOV Mihail BUL

20 M40 153 ENDRI Xhafka ALB

21 M40 618 GHIȚOC Lucian ROU

22 M40 446 GIANNADAKIS Nikolaos GRE

23 M40 187 HALIL Qenanaj ALB

24 M40 484 MANIOS Michalis GRE

25 M40 835 MIŠKOVIĆ Aleksandar SRB

26 M40 661 PAVLIĆEVIĆ Ivan MNE

27 M40 759 YILMAZ Bora Tamer TUR

0 M40 0 Reiz Tozaj ALB

28 M45 805 BABIĆ Branislav SRB

29 M45 422 CHATZIOAKIMIDIS Charalampos GRE

30 M45 161 FADIL Hyseni ALB

31 M45 183 GEZIM Shuku KOS

32 M45 457 KANELLOPOULOS Vasileios GRE

33 M45 690 KIROV Daniel NMKD

34 M45 912 KLARIČ Aljaž SLO

35 M45 913 KOCJANČIČ Rok SLO

36 M45 506 PAPADOPOULOS Christos GRE

37 M45 349 PETKOV Galin BUL

38 M45 852 RUSOV Dragiša SRB

39 M45 355 SIMEONOV Ivelin BUL

40 M45 357 STOYANOV Marian BUL

41 M45 753 TEOMAN M. Bora TUR

42 M45 550 TSIOLIS Konstantinos GRE

43 M45 697 ZDRAVKOSKI Mihajlo NMKD

44 M45 366 ZHELEV Zhivko BUL

M40

M45

M50



45 M50 802 ANIĆ Ivan SRB

46 M50 606 AXENTI Nicolae-Sorin ROU

47 M50 421 CHATZINIKOLAOU Nikolaos GRE

48 M50 147 ELIS Hodo ALB

49 M50 371 FRANJIĆ Davorin CRO

50 M50 732 GUMUS Ugur TUR

51 M50 192 JULIAN Allkanjari ALB

52 M50 454 KALLIAS Ioannis GRE

53 M50 964 KARANKEVICH Andrei PRE

54 M50 467 KOKKAS Ioannis GRE

55 M50 469 KOKKOS Nikolaos GRE

56 M50 740 MEMUR Nuretdin TUR

57 M50 342 MITROFANOV Svilen BUL

58 M50 511 PAPAZOGLOU Athanasios GRE

59 M50 249 SOKOL Shepetja ALB

60 M50 559 XENOS Ioannis GRE

61 M55 901 ARČON Egon SLO

62 M55 907 ERŽEN Boštjan SLO

63 M55 443 GEORGOPOULOS Ioannis GRE

64 M55 729 GÖNCÜ Ahmet TUR

65 M55 620 ILEA Tudor-Octavian ROU

66 M55 970 LIPICH Valentyn PRE

67 M55 221 NAIM Malazezi KOS

68 M55 640 SÎRBU Teodor ROU

69 M55 643 TRUŞCHECI Ilaru ROU

70 M55 755 YAZICIOGLU Izzet Cem TUR

0 M55 0 Boban Efremovski NMKD

71 M60 702 AKGÜL Armagan Zeki TUR

72 M60 413 BASDEKIS Paylos GRE

73 M60 716 CAN Cumhur TUR

74 M60 418 CHATZIATHANASIOU Symeon GRE

75 M60 611 CIOCOV Branislav ROU

76 M60 728 GAGASKİ Zeki TUR

77 M60 320 HRISTOV Petyo BUL

78 M60 333 KOLEV Hristo BUL

79 M60 831 MIHAJLOVIĆ Miroslav SRB

80 M60 973 OSTASHEVSKYI Mykhailo PRE

81 M60 533 SKORDILIS Spiridon GRE

82 M60 931 ŠOBA Albert SLO

83 M60 758 YILMAZ Ahmet Zeki TUR

84 M65 427 CHRYSOCHOS Pantelis GRE

85 M65 617 GEORGESCU Vasile ROU

86 M65 492 MOURATIS Dimitrios GRE

87 M65 839 NOVAKOVIĆ Nebojša SRB

M55

M60

M65



88 M65 742 ÖZKAN Ercan TUR

89 M65 543 SYMEONIDIS Eystratios GRE

90 M65 265 YLLI Alushi ALB

91 M65 564 ZAGARIS Spyridon GRE

92 M70 701 AHMET Tulgar TUR

93 M70 652 ĆOROVIĆ Velimir MNE

94 M70 286 KEVELJ Aziz BIH

95 M70 472 KORDOSIS Konstantinos GRE

96 M70 915 KRAGELJ Bogdan SLO

97 M70 923 POTOČNIK Štefan SLO

98 M70 664 SEKULIĆ Lazar MNE

99 M70 380 TEKLIĆ Jakov CRO

100 M75 317 GENOV Yordan BUL

101 M75 821 IVETIC Velimir SRB

102 M75 735 KAÇAR Murat TUR

103 M75 486 MARAVELIAS Vasileios GRE

104 M75 502 OMIRIDIS Dimitrios GRE

105 M80 993 TORRE Filippo PRE

106 M80 361 VELICHKOV Petko BUL

107 M85 495 MPEKOS Anastasios GRE

108 M90 419 CHATZIEMMANOUIL Konstantinos GRE

400m - MEN

no Categ. Bib Num Name / Surname Country

1 M35 125 BLEDAR Mesi ALB

2 M35 415 BOGIAS Christos GRE

3 M35 308 CHERVENKOV Veselin BUL

4 M35 142 EDISON Kaja ALB

5 M35 155 ERVIN Hysi ALB

6 M35 173 GAZMEND Maxhuni KOS

7 M35 459 KARAMATSOUKIS Pantelis GRE

8 M35 468 KOKKINIS Alexandros GRE

9 M35 378 MANDIĆ Zoran CRO

10 M35 628 MORARU Ștefan-Iulian ROU

11 M40 412 ARMAOS Ioulios GRE

12 M40 179 GERNAT Qirici ALB

13 M40 618 GHIȚOC Lucian ROU

14 M40 450 GOUZONIS George GRE

M90

M35

M40

M70

M75

M80

M85



15 M40 187 HALIL Qenanaj ALB

16 M40 823 JETVIC Marko SRB

17 M40 476 KYRIAKOS Ioannis GRE

18 M40 484 MANIOS Michalis GRE

19 M40 837 NEŠOVIĆ Dragan SRB

20 M40 263 XHAVIT Tahiri KOS

21 M45 115 ARDIAN Proga ALB

22 M45 457 KANELLOPOULOS Vasileios GRE

23 M45 912 KLARIČ Aljaž SLO

24 M45 913 KOCJANČIČ Rok SLO

25 M45 480 LOURAKIS Dimitrios GRE

26 M45 519 RADU Costel GRE

27 M50 107 AGRON Begolli ALB

28 M50 606 AXENTI Nicolae-Sorin ROU

29 M50 156 ERVIN Rota ALB

30 M50 167 FERIOL Shkembi ALB

31 M50 732 GUMUS Ugur TUR

32 M50 686 HRISTOV Aleksandar NMKD

33 M50 964 KARANKEVICH Andrei PRE

34 M50 469 KOKKOS Nikolaos GRE

35 M50 203 LEKE Prendi ALB

36 M50 209 LULZIM Hasa ALB

37 M50 740 MEMUR Nuretdin TUR

38 M50 214 MENTAR Dyrmishi ALB

39 M50 660 MUSIĆ Drago MNE

40 M50 350 PETKOV Nikola BUL

41 M50 638 PUZDERICA Vali ROU

42 M50 986 SKEETE Marcus PRE

43 M50 249 SOKOL Shepetja ALB

44 M50 989 SYRMOLOTOV Oleksandr PRE

45 M55 901 ARČON Egon SLO

46 M55 119 ARTUR Gorea ALB

47 M55 121 BAJRAM Duja KOS

48 M55 304 BOZHILOV Veselin BUL

49 M55 903 BOŽIČEK Marko SLO

50 M55 907 ERŽEN Boštjan SLO

51 M55 727 FIRAL Barbaros TUR

52 M55 729 GÖNCÜ Ahmet TUR

53 M55 620 ILEA Tudor-Octavian ROU

54 M55 374 JERKOVIĆ Josip CRO

55 M55 221 NAIM Malazezi KOS

56 M55 640 SÎRBU Teodor ROU

57 M55 289 SMRIKO Bahrudin BIH

58 M55 751 SONMEZ Salih TUR

M45

M50

M55



59 M55 643 TRUŞCHECI Ilaru ROU

60 M55 560 XENTES Theodoros GRE

61 M60 705 AKSOY Kamuran TUR

62 M60 418 CHATZIATHANASIOU Symeon GRE

63 M60 611 CIOCOV Branislav ROU

64 M60 181 GEZIM Gjoni ALB

65 M60 372 HORVATIĆ Zvonko CRO

66 M60 831 MIHAJLOVIĆ Miroslav SRB

67 M60 351 PETKOV Stefan BUL

68 M60 636 POP Eugen ROU

69 M60 533 SKORDILIS Spiridon GRE

70 M60 758 YILMAZ Ahmet Zeki TUR

71 M65 427 CHRYSOCHOS Pantelis GRE

72 M65 617 GEORGESCU Vasile ROU

73 M65 621 IMRE Istvan ROU

74 M65 630 PACRIȚA Virgil-Aurelian ROU

75 M65 746 ȘAHİN Necdet TUR

76 M65 537 SPLAGKOUNIAS Michail GRE

77 M65 543 SYMEONIDIS Eystratios GRE

78 M70 608 BENŐ Zoltan ROU

79 M70 613 CONDURACHE Petru-Andrei ROU

80 M70 652 ĆOROVIĆ Velimir MNE

81 M70 165 FATMIR Dragoi ALB

82 M70 286 KEVELJ Aziz BIH

83 M70 472 KORDOSIS Konstantinos GRE

84 M70 482 MAFOUNIS Ilias GRE

85 M70 664 SEKULIĆ Lazar MNE

86 M70 380 TEKLIĆ Jakov CRO

87 M75 317 GENOV Yordan BUL

88 M75 821 IVETIC Velimir SRB

89 M75 486 MARAVELIAS Vasileios GRE

90 M75 502 OMIRIDIS Dimitrios GRE

91 M75 229 RAUF Dimraj ALB

92 M85 495 MPEKOS Anastasios GRE

93 M85 225 NEXHAT Xhemalce ALB

94 M90 419 CHATZIEMMANOUIL Konstantinos GRE

800m - MEN

no Categ. Bib Num Name / Surname Country

M60

M65

M70

M75

M85

M90



1 M35 677 ANGELOVSKI Stole NMKD

2 M35 116 ARDIT Druga ALB

3 M35 118 ARMANDO Fetahu ALB

4 M35 125 BLEDAR Mesi ALB

5 M35 810 BOŽOVIĆ Petar SRB

6 M35 815 ELOLA-ŠARIĆ Sergej SRB

7 M35 158 ERVIS Koxhaj ALB

8 M35 170 FLORJAN Balaj ALB

9 M35 200 LABINOT Gashi KOS

10 M35 694 STOJANOVSKI Igor NMKD

11 M35 995 VOLODYMYRENKO Oleg PRE

12 M40 412 ARMAOS Ioulios GRE

13 M40 124 BESNIK Tahiri KOS

14 M40 153 ENDRI Xhafka ALB

15 M40 450 GOUZONIS George GRE

16 M40 963 HORBATKO Dmytro PRE

17 M40 823 JETVIC Marko SRB

18 M40 471 KONTAKAS Antonios GRE

19 M40 967 KOVALIUKH Yevhen PRE

20 M40 484 MANIOS Michalis GRE

21 M40 837 NEŠOVIĆ Dragan SRB

22 M40 692 PEJOV Riste NMKD

23 M40 246 SHEHAT Rudhani KOS

24 M40 263 XHAVIT Tahiri KOS

25 M45 808 BOLESNIKOV Vanja SRB

26 M45 146 ELION Sherifaj ALB

27 M45 177 GENTIAN Halebi ALB

28 M45 101 IBRAHIMI Ragmi ALB

29 M45 688 JAKIMOVSKI Igor NMKD

30 M45 912 KLARIČ Aljaž SLO

31 M45 470 KONSTANTINIDIS Charalambos GRE

32 M45 218 MUHAMET Spahiu KOS

33 M45 220 MUSTAFA Arsim ALB

34 M45 519 RADU Costel GRE

35 M45 929 ŠKODNIK Jože SLO

36 M45 269 ZIJADIN Kryeziu KOS

37 M50 408 ANYFANTAKIS Alexandros GRE

38 M50 120 ASTRIT Jaku ALB

39 M50 610 BRATU Victor-Florin ROU

40 M50 681 CVETKOVSKI Toni NMKD

41 M50 310 DIMITROV Yordan BUL

42 M50 960 EVSIUNIN Vladimir PRE

43 M50 962 HALAMBOUSKI Uladzimir PRE

M35

M40

M45

M50



44 M50 686 HRISTOV Aleksandar NMKD

45 M50 655 KRCUNOVIĆ Dušan MNE

46 M50 660 MUSIĆ Drago MNE

47 M50 350 PETKOV Nikola BUL

48 M50 638 PUZDERICA Vali ROU

49 M50 239 RUDOLF Komini ALB

50 M50 365 ZAHARIEV Petko BUL

0 M50 175 GENCI Lugja ALB

51 M55 804 ANTIĆ Goran SRB

52 M55 119 ARTUR Gorea ALB

53 M55 954 BÖTIICHER Rudolf PRE

54 M55 304 BOZHILOV Veselin BUL

55 M55 727 FIRAL Barbaros TUR

56 M55 620 ILEA Tudor-Octavian ROU

57 M55 820 ILINČIĆ Zoran SRB

58 M55 374 JERKOVIĆ Josip CRO

59 M55 689 JOVEVSKI Spase NMKD

60 M55 194 KADRI Uka ALB

61 M55 332 KLYAVKOV Mitko BUL

62 M55 658 MILADINOVIĆ Slavoljub MNE

63 M55 640 SÎRBU Teodor ROU

64 M55 289 SMRIKO Bahrudin BIH

65 M55 751 SONMEZ Salih TUR

66 M55 560 XENTES Theodoros GRE

67 M55 266 YLLI Koka ALB

68 M60 601 ALEXE Iulică ROU

69 M60 418 CHATZIATHANASIOU Symeon GRE

70 M60 611 CIOCOV Branislav ROU

71 M60 812 DABIĆ Radomir SRB

72 M60 149 ELMI Gegaj KOS

73 M60 372 HORVATIĆ Zvonko CRO

74 M60 333 KOLEV Hristo BUL

75 M60 351 PETKOV Stefan BUL

76 M60 257 VIRON Hysi ALB

77 M65 604 ANIŢĂ Aurel ROU

78 M65 171 GASHI Skender KOS

79 M65 617 GEORGESCU Vasile ROU

80 M65 621 IMRE Istvan ROU

81 M65 622 IONAȘCU Ion ROU

82 M65 337 LEFTEROV Boyan BUL

83 M65 741 MIRSAL Muammer TUR

84 M65 746 ȘAHİN Necdet TUR

85 M65 748 SEVIM Mustafa TUR

86 M65 534 SOUPIADIS Chrisostomos GRE

M55

M60

M65



87 M65 537 SPLAGKOUNIAS Michail GRE

88 M65 859 STOJKOVIC Srdan SRB

89 M70 608 BENŐ Zoltan ROU

90 M70 613 CONDURACHE Petru-Andrei ROU

91 M70 652 ĆOROVIĆ Velimir MNE

92 M70 472 KORDOSIS Konstantinos GRE

93 M70 482 MAFOUNIS Ilias GRE

94 M70 509 PAPATHOMAS Charis GRE

95 M70 974 PAVLISHYN Anatilii PRE

96 M70 664 SEKULIĆ Lazar MNE

97 M70 987 SOLOVIOV Viktor PRE

98 M75 910 JEMENŠEK Silvester SLO

99 M80 854 ŠLJIVIĆ Aleksandar SRB

100 M85 433 DOUSIS Panagiotis GRE

101 M85 225 NEXHAT Xhemalce ALB

102 M85 857 STEVANOVIĆ Vlada SRB

1500m - MEN

no Categ. Bib Num Name / Surname Country

1 M35 125 BLEDAR Mesi ALB

2 M35 810 BOŽOVIĆ Petar SRB

3 M35 129 BRUNO Puqja ALB

4 M35 815 ELOLA-ŠARIĆ Sergej SRB

5 M35 683 GEORGIEVSKI Vasil NMKD

6 M35 685 HALILI Arben NMKD

7 M35 965 KHAN Maaz PRE

8 M35 200 LABINOT Gashi KOS

9 M35 631 PÂRJU Ionuț-Iulian ROU

10 M35 843 PESIC Miroslav SRB

11 M35 233 RENATO Dorzi ALB

12 M35 240 SAIMIR Zeneli ALB

13 M35 858 STOIC Kristian SRB

14 M35 694 STOJANOVSKI Igor NMKD

15 M40 105 ADMIR Hasimaj ALB

16 M40 412 ARMAOS Ioulios GRE

17 M40 123 BESIM Krasniqi KOS

18 M40 152 EMIN Graqevci KOS

19 M40 176 GENTIAN Bengasi ALB

20 M40 963 HORBATKO Dmytro PRE

M40

M70

M75

M80

M85

M35



21 M40 471 KONTAKAS Antonios GRE

22 M40 967 KOVALIUKH Yevhen PRE

23 M40 692 PEJOV Riste NMKD

24 M40 246 SHEHAT Rudhani KOS

25 M40 291 SUMAN Zaim BIH

26 M40 865 VRHOVAC Dalibor SRB

27 M40 263 XHAVIT Tahiri KOS

0 M40 0 Reiz Tozaj ALB

28 M45 808 BOLESNIKOV Vanja SRB

29 M45 141 EDIS Krusha KOS

30 M45 177 GENTIAN Halebi ALB

31 M45 684 HAJREDINI Alim NMKD

32 M45 101 IBRAHIMI Ragmi ALB

33 M45 688 JAKIMOVSKI Igor NMKD

34 M45 196 KEMAJL Biqku KOS

36 M45 470 KONSTANTINIDIS Charalambos GRE

37 M45 654 KOPRIVICA Dragoljub MNE

38 M45 218 MUHAMET Spahiu KOS

39 M45 220 MUSTAFA Arsim ALB

40 M45 663 PETRUŠIĆ Veselin MNE

41 M45 252 STOJANOVIC Zoran SRB

42 M45 261 VULLNET Manushi ALB

43 M45 269 ZIJADIN Kryeziu KOS

44 M50 408 ANYFANTAKIS Alexandros GRE

45 M50 610 BRATU Victor-Florin ROU

46 M50 906 ČESNIK Valentin SLO

47 M50 310 DIMITROV Yordan BUL

48 M50 167 FERIOL Shkembi ALB

49 M50 175 GENCI Lugja ALB

50 M50 178 GENTIAN Lamce ALB

51 M50 962 HALAMBOUSKI Uladzimir PRE

52 M50 686 HRISTOV Aleksandar NMKD

53 M50 655 KRCUNOVIĆ Dušan MNE

54 M50 524 ROVITHAKIS Anastasios GRE

55 M50 251 SPASE Terpo ALB

56 M50 641 ȘTEFĂNESCU Flavius ROU

57 M50 756 YENI Fatih TUR

58 M50 365 ZAHARIEV Petko BUL

59 M55 605 APETROAIE Vasile ROU

60 M55 954 BÖTIICHER Rudolf PRE

61 M55 136 DIMITRIS Fragos ALB

62 M55 820 ILINČIĆ Zoran SRB

63 M55 374 JERKOVIĆ Josip CRO

64 M55 689 JOVEVSKI Spase NMKD

M45

M50

M55



65 M55 287 MAHMIĆ Nihad BIH

66 M55 691 MARTINOVSKI Trpe NMKD

67 M55 658 MILADINOVIĆ Slavoljub MNE

68 M55 525 SAKELARIS Konstantinos GRE

69 M55 696 TOCHI Bedzet NMKD

70 M55 264 XHEVDET Muzhaqi ALB

71 M55 266 YLLI Koka ALB

72 M60 601 ALEXE Iulică ROU

73 M60 708 ANTER Yasar TUR

74 M60 611 CIOCOV Branislav ROU

75 M60 812 DABIĆ Radomir SRB

76 M60 281 ĐUGUM Islam BIH

77 M60 149 ELMI Gegaj KOS

78 M60 726 ERTEKİN A.yavuz TUR

79 M60 733 HACIMUSALAR Serhat TUR

80 M60 284 KAVAZ Asim BIH

81 M60 351 PETKOV Stefan BUL

82 M60 636 POP Eugen ROU

83 M65 706 AKSU Osman Nuri TUR

84 M65 604 ANIŢĂ Aurel ROU

85 M65 607 BENCHEA-JOCA Martin ROU

86 M65 621 IMRE Istvan ROU

87 M65 622 IONAȘCU Ion ROU

88 M65 282 JAKUPOVIĆ Ekrem BIH

89 M65 737 KARAKURT Hüsamettin TUR

90 M65 337 LEFTEROV Boyan BUL

91 M65 741 MIRSAL Muammer TUR

92 M65 245 SHEFQET Terziu ALB

93 M65 534 SOUPIADIS Chrisostomos GRE

94 M65 859 STOJKOVIC Srdan SRB

95 M65 863 TRIFUNOVIC Milinko SRB

96 M65 557 VLACHOS Ioannis GRE

97 M70 613 CONDURACHE Petru-Andrei ROU

98 M70 916 KRISTAN Valentin SLO

99 M70 482 MAFOUNIS Ilias GRE

100 M70 490 MOUCHTOURIS Konstantinos GRE

101 M70 243 SERVET Bani ALB

102 M70 987 SOLOVIOV Viktor PRE

103 M70 250 SPARTAK Muka ALB

104 M70 695 STOJANOVSKI Sande NMKD

105 M70 992 THOMAS Jean PRE

106 M70 668 VUJIČIĆ Milan MNE

107 M75 910 JEMENŠEK Silvester SLO

M60

M65

M70

M75



108 M75 844 PETROVIĆ Milorad SRB

109 M80 352 PETROV Petar BUL

110 M80 933 WRIAGHT Dennis SLO

111 M85 433 DOUSIS Panagiotis GRE

112 M85 225 NEXHAT Xhemalce ALB

113 M85 857 STEVANOVIĆ Vlada SRB

5000m - MEN

no Categ. Bib Num Name / Surname Country

1 M35 675 ALEKSOVSKI Miomir NMKD

2 M35 405 ANASTASAKIS Panteleimon GRE

3 M35 810 BOŽOVIĆ Petar SRB

4 M35 129 BRUNO Puqja ALB

5 M35 148 ELKJER Lipe ALB

6 M35 683 GEORGIEVSKI Vasil NMKD

7 M35 687 ILIJEVSKI Trajce NMKD

8 M35 965 KHAN Maaz PRE

9 M35 631 PÂRJU Ionuț-Iulian ROU

10 M35 843 PESIC Miroslav SRB

11 M35 233 RENATO Dorzi ALB

12 M35 858 STOIC Kristian SRB

13 M35 694 STOJANOVSKI Igor NMKD

14 M35 995 VOLODYMYRENKO Oleg PRE

15 M40 105 ADMIR Hasimaj ALB

16 M40 404 ANANIADIS Panagiotis GRE

17 M40 123 BESIM Krasniqi KOS

18 M40 679 BOGOJEVSKI Sasho NMKD

19 M40 680 CHILAFI Hamim NMKD

20 M40 152 EMIN Graqevci KOS

21 M40 176 GENTIAN Bengasi ALB

22 M40 818 GEORGIEV Nenad SRB

23 M40 471 KONTAKAS Antonios GRE

24 M40 246 SHEHAT Rudhani KOS

25 M40 291 SUMAN Zaim BIH

26 M40 865 VRHOVAC Dalibor SRB

27 M45 141 EDIS Krusha KOS

28 M45 145 ELDIS Duraki KOS

30 M45 101 IBRAHIMI Ragmi ALB

31 M45 688 JAKIMOVSKI Igor NMKD

M45

M80

M85

M35

M40



32 M45 196 KEMAJL Biqku KOS

34 M45 654 KOPRIVICA Dragoljub MNE

35 M45 199 KRENAR Plakaj ALB

36 M45 218 MUHAMET Spahiu KOS

37 M45 220 MUSTAFA Arsim ALB

38 M45 519 RADU Costel GRE

39 M45 252 STOJANOVIC Zoran SRB

40 M45 261 VULLNET Manushi ALB

41 M45 269 ZIJADIN Kryeziu KOS

42 M50 112 ALUSH Cukari ALB

43 M50 952 ANDREAS Baroutas PRE

44 M50 408 ANYFANTAKIS Alexandros GRE

45 M50 906 ČESNIK Valentin SLO

46 M50 681 CVETKOVSKI Toni NMKD

47 M50 721 DEMIR Ismail TUR

49 M50 962 HALAMBOUSKI Uladzimir PRE

50 M50 211 MARGARIT Cakalli ALB

51 M50 226 ODISSEA Maliukis ALB

52 M50 227 PJERIND Voda ALB

53 M50 251 SPASE Terpo ALB

54 M50 270 ZYMER Alaj KOS

55 M55 108 AGRON Bukaci ALB

56 M55 605 APETROAIE Vasile ROU

57 M55 374 JERKOVIĆ Josip CRO

58 M55 914 KOMEL Branimir SLO

59 M55 208 LLAZAR Gjika ALB

60 M55 287 MAHMIĆ Nihad BIH

61 M55 691 MARTINOVSKI Trpe NMKD

62 M55 525 SAKELARIS Konstantinos GRE

63 M55 290 SMRIKO Zuhdija BIH

64 M60 708 ANTER Yasar TUR

65 M60 812 DABIĆ Radomir SRB

66 M60 281 ĐUGUM Islam BIH

67 M60 149 ELMI Gegaj KOS

68 M60 726 ERTEKİN A.yavuz TUR

69 M60 174 GAZMEND Shehu ALB

70 M60 733 HACIMUSALAR Serhat TUR

71 M60 284 KAVAZ Asim BIH

72 M60 636 POP Eugen ROU

73 M60 985 SHKUROV Volodymyr PRE

74 M60 257 VIRON Hysi ALB

75 M60 561 XIROS Ioannis GRE

76 M65 712 BACAKSIZOĞLU Ahmet TUR

M50

M55

M60

M65



77 M65 607 BENCHEA-JOCA Martin ROU

78 M65 171 GASHI Skender KOS

79 M65 617 GEORGESCU Vasile ROU

80 M65 185 GILMAN Drishti ALB

81 M65 621 IMRE Istvan ROU

82 M65 282 JAKUPOVIĆ Ekrem BIH

83 M65 245 SHEFQET Terziu ALB

84 M65 534 SOUPIADIS Chrisostomos GRE

85 M65 863 TRIFUNOVIC Milinko SRB

86 M70 613 CONDURACHE Petru-Andrei ROU

87 M70 916 KRISTAN Valentin SLO

88 M70 490 MOUCHTOURIS Konstantinos GRE

89 M70 243 SERVET Bani ALB

90 M70 695 STOJANOVSKI Sande NMKD

91 M70 992 THOMAS Jean PRE

92 M70 668 VUJIČIĆ Milan MNE

93 M75 844 PETROVIĆ Milorad SRB

94 M80 352 PETROV Petar BUL

95 M80 996 VOLSKYI Oleksandr PRE

96 M80 933 WRIAGHT Dennis SLO

97 M85 433 DOUSIS Panagiotis GRE

98 M85 225 NEXHAT Xhemalce ALB

99 M85 857 STEVANOVIĆ Vlada SRB

no Categ. Bib Num Name / Surname Country

1 M35 375 KEREKOVIĆ Nikola CRO

2 M35 838 NIKOLIĆ Danijel SRB

3 M35 982 SHAHZAD Qaisar PRE

4 M40 481 LYTRAS Marinos GRE

5 M40 247 SHEMSIDIN Jahaj KOS

6 M45 663 PETRUŠIĆ Veselin MNE

0 M45 321 HRISTOV Vladimir BUL

7 M50 310 DIMITROV Yordan BUL

8 M50 819 GRIGOROV Jordan SRB

9 M50 962 HALAMBOUSKI Uladzimir PRE

10 M50 552 TZAFOLIAS Vasilios GRE

M70

M45

M50

M75

M80

M85

5000m Walk - MEN

M35

M40



11 M50 563 ZACHARIOU Nikolaos GRE

12 M55 609 BOBOCESCU Valeriu-Vasile ROU

13 M55 443 GEORGOPOULOS Ioannis GRE

14 M55 729 GÖNCÜ Ahmet TUR

15 M55 463 KELEPOURIS Dimitrios GRE

16 M55 501 OIKONOMOU Polinikis GRE

17 M55 242 SELMAN Geca ALB

0 M55 0 LEONID Semenovic PRE

18 M60 704 AKPOLAT Mehmet Tekin TUR

19 M60 414 BERETAS Petros GRE

20 M60 416 CHAITIDIS Dimitrios GRE

21 M60 420 CHATZIGEORGIOU Anastasios GRE

22 M60 723 DOLU Erol TUR

23 M60 500 NEOFOTISTOS Konstantinos GRE

24 M60 244 SHABAN Peka ALB

25 M60 855 STANOJEVIĆ Dorde SRB

26 M60 856 STEVANOVIC Ljuba SRB

27 M65 706 AKSU Osman Nuri TUR

28 M65 712 BACAKSIZOĞLU Ahmet TUR

29 M65 850 RADULOVIĆ Radovan SRB

30 M65 927 RUZZIER Fabio SLO

31 M70 608 BENŐ Zoltan ROU

32 M70 447 GIANNAKOPOULOS Panagiotis GRE

33 M70 190 ILIR Karanxha ALB

34 M70 324 IVANCHEV Tani BUL

35 M70 509 PAPATHOMAS Charis GRE

36 M75 466 KIRDIMOS Ioannis GRE

37 M80 953 ANDREOTTI Piergiorgio PRE

38 M80 911 JERČIČ Ludvik SLO

39 M80 854 ŠLJIVIĆ Aleksandar SRB

40 M80 996 VOLSKYI Oleksandr PRE

41 M85 433 DOUSIS Panagiotis GRE

42 M85 857 STEVANOVIĆ Vlada SRB

43 M90 976 PUSHKIN Ivan PRE

110m Hurdles - MEN

no Categ. Bib Num Name / Surname Country

M55

M60

M65

M70

M75

M80

M85

M90



1 M35 142 EDISON Kaja ALB

2 M35 375 KEREKOVIĆ Nikola CRO

3 M40 846 POPOVIĆ Marko SRB

0 M40 153 ENDRI Xhafka ALB

4 M45 321 HRISTOV Vladimir BUL

5 M45 510 PAPATSIKOURAKIS Christos GRE

6 M45 853 ŠAPIĆ Darko SRB

no Categ. Bib Num Name / Surname Country

1 M50 959 DOBRYDNIEV Volodymyr PRE

2 M50 331 KIROV Konstantin BUL

3 M50 238 RUDIN Bektashi ALB

4 M50 986 SKEETE Marcus PRE

5 M55 109 AGRON Mucaku KOS

6 M55 903 BOŽIČEK Marko SLO

7 M55 475 KTISTOPOULOS Christos GRE

8 M60 702 AKGÜL Armagan Zeki TUR

9 M60 705 AKSOY Kamuran TUR

10 M60 113 ANDREA Basha ALB

11 M60 413 BASDEKIS Paylos GRE

12 M60 417 CHAMOUROUDIS Konstantinos GRE

13 M60 195 KASTRIOT Malaj ALB

14 M60 918 MAUKO Zdravko SLO

15 M60 931 ŠOBA Albert SLO

0 m60 0 GARNER Reggie PRE

16 M65 407 ANDREADIS Vasileios GRE

17 M65 423 CHATZIPAPAS Petros GRE

18 M65 434 DROUDAKIS Ioannis GRE

19 M65 839 NOVAKOVIĆ Nebojša SRB

20 M65 850 RADULOVIĆ Radovan SRB

21 M65 557 VLACHOS Ioannis GRE

no Categ. Bib Num Name / Surname Country

M45

100m Hurdles - MEN

M50

M55

M60

M65

M35

M40

80m Hurdles - MEN

M70



1 M70 452 KAKOGIORGOS Panagiotis GRE

2 M75 317 GENOV Yordan BUL

3 M75 735 KAÇAR Murat TUR

4 M80 602 AMBRUȘ Petru ROU

5 M85 545 SYMEONIDIS Symeon GRE

no Categ. Bib Num Name / Surname Country

1 M35 155 ERVIN Hysi ALB

2 M35 375 KEREKOVIĆ Nikola CRO

3 M35 378 MANDIĆ Zoran CRO

4 M35 517 PSOUCHLOS Panagiotis GRE

5 M40 179 GERNAT Qirici ALB

6 M40 823 JETVIC Marko SRB

7 M40 476 KYRIAKOS Ioannis GRE

8 M45 321 HRISTOV Vladimir BUL

9 M45 913 KOCJANČIČ Rok SLO

10 M45 480 LOURAKIS Dimitrios GRE

11 M45 853 ŠAPIĆ Darko SRB

12 M45 760 YILMAZ Tansu TUR

13 M50 606 AXENTI Nicolae-Sorin ROU

14 M50 960 EVSIUNIN Vladimir PRE

15 M50 909 GRIL Damjan SLO

16 M50 986 SKEETE Marcus PRE

17 M50 989 SYRMOLOTOV Oleksandr PRE

18 M55 109 AGRON Mucaku KOS

19 M55 903 BOŽIČEK Marko SLO

20 M55 164 FAIK Sylejmani KOS

no Categ. Bib Num Name / Surname Country

1 M60 702 AKGÜL Armagan Zeki TUR

2 M60 705 AKSOY Kamuran TUR

3 M60 413 BASDEKIS Paylos GRE

M35

M40

M45

M50

M55

300m Hurdles - MEN

M75

M80

M85

400m Hurdles - MEN

M60



4 M60 416 CHAITIDIS Dimitrios GRE

5 M60 918 MAUKO Zdravko SLO

6 M60 931 ŠOBA Albert SLO

7 M60 856 STEVANOVIC Ljuba SRB

0 m60 0 GARNER Reggie PRE

8 M65 407 ANDREADIS Vasileios GRE

9 M65 604 ANIŢĂ Aurel ROU

10 M65 850 RADULOVIĆ Radovan SRB

11 M65 557 VLACHOS Ioannis GRE

12 M70 747 SEVGI Huseyin TUR

13 M75 317 GENOV Yordan BUL

14 M75 486 MARAVELIAS Vasileios GRE

no Categ. Bib Num Name / Surname Country

1 M80 602 AMBRUȘ Petru ROU

no Categ. Bib Num Name / Surname Country

1 M35 405 ANASTASAKIS Panteleimon GRE

2 M35 677 ANGELOVSKI Stole NMKD

3 M35 125 BLEDAR Mesi ALB

4 M35 375 KEREKOVIĆ Nikola CRO

5 M35 694 STOJANOVSKI Igor NMKD

6 M40 402 AFROUDAKIS Pantelis GRE

7 M40 152 EMIN Graqevci KOS

8 M40 823 JETVIC Marko SRB

9 M40 471 KONTAKAS Antonios GRE

10 M40 865 VRHOVAC Dalibor SRB

11 M45 688 JAKIMOVSKI Igor NMKD

12 M45 663 PETRUŠIĆ Veselin MNE

13 M45 861 STUPAR Dušan SRB

14 M50 175 GENCI Lugja ALB

15 M50 270 ZYMER Alaj KOS

3000m Steeplechase - MEN

M35

M40

M45

M50

M55

M65

M70

M75

200m Hurdles - MEN

M80



16 M55 914 KOMEL Branimir SLO

17 M55 849 RADOVANOV Stefan SRB

18 M55 290 SMRIKO Zuhdija BIH

no Categ. Bib Num Name / Surname Country

1 M60 704 AKPOLAT Mehmet Tekin TUR

2 M60 601 ALEXE Iulică ROU

3 M60 708 ANTER Yasar TUR

4 M60 812 DABIĆ Radomir SRB

5 M60 372 HORVATIĆ Zvonko CRO

6 M60 333 KOLEV Hristo BUL

7 M60 855 STANOJEVIĆ Dorde SRB

8 M65 604 ANIŢĂ Aurel ROU

9 M65 622 IONAȘCU Ion ROU

10 M65 850 RADULOVIĆ Radovan SRB

11 M65 748 SEVIM Mustafa TUR

12 M65 557 VLACHOS Ioannis GRE

13 M70 916 KRISTAN Valentin SLO

14 M70 974 PAVLISHYN Anatilii PRE

15 M70 664 SEKULIĆ Lazar MNE

16 M70 695 STOJANOVSKI Sande NMKD

17 M75 363 YORDANOV Yordan BUL

no Categ. Bib Num Name / Surname Country

1 M35 955 BULAK Orest PRE

2 M40 410 APOSTOLIDIS Dimitrios GRE

3 M40 806 BABIĆ Milorad SRB

4 M40 179 GERNAT Qirici ALB

5 M40 462 KATSIMANIS Theodoros GRE

6 M40 230 REJNALDO Gjerazi ALB

7 M45 805 BABIĆ Branislav SRB

8 M45 140 DRITON Haliti KOS

9 M45 445 GEORGOULAS Efstratios GRE

10 M45 183 GEZIM Shuku KOS

M35

M40

M45

2000m Steeplechase - MEN

M60

M65

M70

M75

 Long Jump - MEN



11 M45 455 KAMPITSAS Athanasios GRE

12 M45 488 MENTSIOS Vasileios GRE

13 M45 510 PAPATSIKOURAKIS Christos GRE

14 M45 978 RIEPIN Serhii PRE

15 M45 639 SAIOC Valentin-Marius ROU

16 M45 861 STUPAR Dušan SRB

17 M45 760 YILMAZ Tansu TUR

18 M45 697 ZDRAVKOSKI Mihajlo NMKD

19 M50 306 BOZHKOV Nikolay BUL

20 M50 721 DEMIR Ismail TUR

21 M50 143 EDUARD Hajdini ALB

22 M50 371 FRANJIĆ Davorin CRO

23 M50 909 GRIL Damjan SLO

24 M50 454 KALLIAS Ioannis GRE

25 M50 829 MARKOVIC Radoje SRB

26 M50 917 MATIJEVIČ Mišo SLO

27 M50 348 PETKOV Bojidar BUL

28 M50 234 RENATO Mone ALB

29 M50 238 RUDIN Bektashi ALB

30 M50 532 SKAMANTZOURAS Odysseas GRE

32 M55 119 ARTUR Gorea ALB

33 M55 309 CHILIKOV Aleksi BUL

34 M55 164 FAIK Sylejmani KOS

35 M55 730 GONULSEN Ali TUR

36 M55 475 KTISTOPOULOS Christos GRE

37 M55 970 LIPICH Valentyn PRE

38 M55 379 SAMAC Branimir CRO

39 M55 990 SZORRE Endre Imre PRE

40 M55 562 XOURYAS Theofanis GRE

41 M60 716 CAN Cumhur TUR

42 M60 416 CHAITIDIS Dimitrios GRE

43 M60 417 CHAMOUROUDIS Konstantinos GRE

44 M60 316 DYANKOV Borislav BUL

45 M60 728 GAGASKİ Zeki TUR

46 M60 928 ŠIMŠIĆ Milosav SLO

47 M60 539 STAYROPOULOS Konstantinos GRE

48 M60 856 STEVANOVIC Ljuba SRB

49 M65 407 ANDREADIS Vasileios GRE

50 M65 423 CHATZIPAPAS Petros GRE

51 M65 427 CHRYSOCHOS Pantelis GRE

52 M65 338 LYASOV Nikolay BUL

53 M65 492 MOURATIS Dimitrios GRE

M50

M55

M60

M65



54 M65 497 MPISKAS Sotirios GRE

55 M65 836 NEDELJKOVIĆ Radoslav SRB

56 M70 956 CHERNYATEVYCH Volodymyr PRE

57 M70 452 KAKOGIORGOS Panagiotis GRE

58 M70 915 KRAGELJ Bogdan SLO

59 M70 747 SEVGI Huseyin TUR

60 M70 695 STOJANOVSKI Sande NMKD

61 M75 725 ENGİN Ahmet Sezer TUR

62 M75 191 ISAK Bala ALB

63 M75 502 OMIRIDIS Dimitrios GRE

64 M75 667 VUČINIĆ Branko MNE

65 M75 363 YORDANOV Yordan BUL

66 M80 602 AMBRUȘ Petru ROU

67 M85 968 KOWALSKI Lech PRE

68 M85 830 MATIJEVIĆ Milan SRB

69 M85 545 SYMEONIDIS Symeon GRE

70 M90 419 CHATZIEMMANOUIL Konstantinos GRE

no Categ. Bib Num Name / Surname Country

1 M35 955 BULAK Orest PRE

2 M35 378 MANDIĆ Zoran CRO

3 M35 645 VLAD Ionuț ROU

4 M40 803 ANTIĆ Dušan SRB

5 M40 410 APOSTOLIDIS Dimitrios GRE

6 M40 817 GEORGIEV Miroslav SRB

7 M40 462 KATSIMANIS Theodoros GRE

8 M40 642 TEODORESCU Cristian-Dănuț ROU

9 M45 406 ANASTASOPOULOS Stylianos GRE

10 M45 805 BABIĆ Branislav SRB

11 M45 616 GĂVĂNESCU Ioan-Paul ROU

12 M45 455 KAMPITSAS Athanasios GRE

13 M45 488 MENTSIOS Vasileios GRE

14 M45 861 STUPAR Dušan SRB

15 M45 565 ZAPONIS Panagiotis GRE

16 M50 615 DOBRESCU Daniel ROU

Triple Jump - MEN

M35

M40

M45

M50

M70

M75

M80

M85

M90



17 M50 959 DOBRYDNIEV Volodymyr PRE

18 M50 909 GRIL Damjan SLO

19 M50 532 SKAMANTZOURAS Odysseas GRE

20 M55 109 AGRON Mucaku KOS

21 M55 444 GEORGOUDIS Georgios GRE

22 M55 379 SAMAC Branimir CRO

23 M55 864 VOJNOVIĆ Blaža SRB

24 M55 562 XOURYAS Theofanis GRE

25 M60 113 ANDREA Basha ALB

26 M60 416 CHAITIDIS Dimitrios GRE

27 M60 918 MAUKO Zdravko SLO

28 M65 651 BANJEVIĆ Gojko MNE

29 M65 427 CHRYSOCHOS Pantelis GRE

30 M65 338 LYASOV Nikolay BUL

31 M65 836 NEDELJKOVIĆ Radoslav SRB

32 M65 839 NOVAKOVIĆ Nebojša SRB

33 M70 956 CHERNYATEVYCH Volodymyr PRE

34 M70 915 KRAGELJ Bogdan SLO

35 M70 747 SEVGI Huseyin TUR

36 M75 725 ENGİN Ahmet Sezer TUR

37 M75 191 ISAK Bala ALB

38 M75 667 VUČINIĆ Branko MNE

39 M75 363 YORDANOV Yordan BUL

40 M80 602 AMBRUȘ Petru ROU

41 M85 968 KOWALSKI Lech PRE

42 M85 544 SYMEONIDIS Symeon GRE

no Categ. Bib Num Name / Surname Country

1 M40 846 POPOVIĆ Marko SRB

2 M45 406 ANASTASOPOULOS Stylianos GRE

3 M45 455 KAMPITSAS Athanasios GRE

4 M45 978 RIEPIN Serhii PRE

5 M50 909 GRIL Damjan SLO

6 M50 331 KIROV Konstantin BUL

M55

High Jump - MEN

M40

M45

M50

M60

M65

M70

M75

M80

M85



7 M50 829 MARKOVIC Radoje SRB

8 M50 917 MATIJEVIČ Mišo SLO

9 M50 532 SKAMANTZOURAS Odysseas GRE

0 M50 0 ALEKSANDR Lemiashevski PRE

0 M50 986 SKEETE Marcus PRE

10 M55 309 CHILIKOV Aleksi BUL

11 M55 970 LIPICH Valentyn PRE

12 M55 379 SAMAC Branimir CRO

13 M60 113 ANDREA Basha ALB

14 M60 413 BASDEKIS Paylos GRE

15 M60 719 CERRAHOGLU Ali TUR

16 M60 316 DYANKOV Borislav BUL

17 M60 451 KAFFES Ilias GRE

18 M60 918 MAUKO Zdravko SLO

19 M60 539 STAYROPOULOS Konstantinos GRE

20 M65 407 ANDREADIS Vasileios GRE

21 M65 961 FEDORKO Oleg PRE

22 M65 836 NEDELJKOVIĆ Radoslav SRB

23 M65 839 NOVAKOVIĆ Nebojša SRB

24 M70 262 XHAVIT Derhemi ALB

25 M75 667 VUČINIĆ Branko MNE

26 M85 968 KOWALSKI Lech PRE

27 M85 930 SLUGA Marko SLO

28 M85 544 SYMEONIDIS Symeon GRE

Shot Put - MEN

no Categ. Bib Num Name / Surname Country

1 M35 168 FLORIAN Cela ALB

2 M35 665 ŠOĆ Milutin MNE

3 M35 256 VALTER Zeka ALB

4 M35 555 VASILIADIS Elias GRE

5 M35 362 VELKOV Toni BUL

6 M35 669 ZEKOVIĆ Radovan MNE

7 M40 612 COLDEA Sebastian ROU

8 M40 449 GKAVANOZIS Nikolaos GRE

9 M40 731 GULER Olcay TUR

10 M40 744 OZTURK Mesut TUR

M55

M60

M65

M70

M75

M85

M35

M40



11 M45 676 ANGELOVSKI Dejan NMKD

12 M45 114 ARDIAN Karoli ALB

13 M45 441 GAZIS Dimitrios GRE

14 M45 825 KOSUTIC Gligor SRB

15 M45 498 NALMPANTIDIS Grigorios GRE

16 M45 841 PANTIC Zelkjo SRB

17 M45 752 TEMEL Ercan TUR

18 M45 359 TODOROV Kostadin BUL

19 M50 306 BOZHKOV Nikolay BUL

20 M50 826 KUBAT Andrija SRB

21 M50 204 LEONARD Tocila ALB

23 M50 833 MILINKOVIĆ Nenad SRB

24 M50 921 PIRNAT Jože SLO

25 M50 237 ROBERT Palaj ALB

26 M50 248 SOKOL Bishanaku ALB

27 M50 670 ŽIVKOVIĆ Dejan MNE

28 M55 106 ADNAN Tahiri KOS

29 M55 127 BRAJAN Fraholli ALB

30 M55 614 CULEA Vicențiu ROU

31 M55 134 DHIMITRAQ Cepa ALB

32 M55 315 DRAGANOV Georgi BUL

33 M55 144 EFTIM Stavre ALB

34 M55 154 ENGJELL Guasi ALB

35 M55 443 GEORGOPOULOS Ioannis GRE

36 M55 479 LIVITSANOS Sotirios GRE

37 M55 339 MARTINSKI Plamen BUL

38 M55 860 STRIZOVIĆ Milorad SRB

39 M60 111 ALEKSANDER Rucaj ALB

40 M60 417 CHAMOUROUDIS Konstantinos GRE

41 M60 130 DASHAMIR Bajko ALB

42 M60 430 DEDES Grigorios GRE

43 M60 163 FAIK Balic KOS

44 M60 656 KUJUNDŽIĆ Tanasije MNE

45 M60 832 MILADINOVIĆ Slobodan SRB

46 M60 224 NEXHAT Hoxhaj KOS

47 M60 241 SEJDI Blakaj KOS

48 M60 255 VALTER Kokojka ALB

49 M65 651 BANJEVIĆ Gojko MNE

50 M65 809 BOROVNJAK Milovan SRB

51 M65 330 KATEVSKI Lyubomir BUL

52 M65 213 MENDUH Luftija ALB

M45

M50

M55

M60

M65



53 M65 492 MOURATIS Dimitrios GRE

54 M65 219 MUSTAF Rrustemi KOS

55 M65 505 PANSELINAS Georgios GRE

56 M65 845 PLANIĆ Vinko SRB

57 M65 925 PRSTEC Miro SLO

58 M65 358 STOYKOV Ivan BUL

0 M65 971 LOCATI Lorenco PRE

59 M70 122 BANUSH Dakaj KOS

60 M70 431 DESIS Athanasios GRE

61 M70 452 KAKOGIORGOS Panagiotis GRE

62 M70 376 KNEZ Stipo CRO

63 M70 828 LUKOVIĆ Dragan SRB

64 M70 923 POTOČNIK Štefan SLO

65 M70 749 SONMEZ Hayrettin TUR

66 M70 548 TRIFONIDIS Grigorios GRE

67 M70 262 XHAVIT Derhemi ALB

68 M75 725 ENGİN Ahmet Sezer TUR

69 M75 288 MARIC Stanko BIH

70 M75 512 PARDALIS Georgios GRE

71 M80 822 JEGDIC Milovan SRB

72 M80 499 NARLIDIS Stylianos GRE

73 M80 932 URŠIČ Jože SLO

0 M80 0 SKENDER Bushati ALB

74 M85 930 SLUGA Marko SLO

75 M85 542 SYMEONIDIS Andreas GRE

no Categ. Bib Num Name / Surname Country

1 M35 665 ŠOĆ Milutin MNE

2 M35 362 VELKOV Toni BUL

3 M40 104 ADMIR Dizdari ALB

4 M40 612 COLDEA Sebastian ROU

5 M40 313 DIMOV Hristo BUL

6 M40 436 FARMAKIS Georgios GRE

7 M40 449 GKAVANOZIS Nikolaos GRE

8 M40 731 GULER Olcay TUR

9 M40 744 OZTURK Mesut TUR

10 M45 676 ANGELOVSKI Dejan NMKD

M45

M75

M80

M85

Disk Throw - MEN

M35

M40

M70



11 M45 441 GAZIS Dimitrios GRE

12 M45 456 KAMPITSAS Georgios GRE

13 M45 825 KOSUTIC Gligor SRB

14 M45 752 TEMEL Ercan TUR

15 M50 721 DEMIR Ismail TUR

16 M50 442 GEORGIOU Nikolaos GRE

17 M50 461 KATSAOUNIS Konstantinos GRE

18 M50 285 KAVAZ Semir BIH

19 M50 473 KOUFOGIANNIS Nikolaos GRE

20 M50 826 KUBAT Andrija SRB

22 M50 833 MILINKOVIĆ Nenad SRB

23 M50 921 PIRNAT Jože SLO

24 M50 670 ŽIVKOVIĆ Dejan MNE

25 M55 106 ADNAN Tahiri KOS

26 M55 614 CULEA Vicențiu ROU

27 M55 134 DHIMITRAQ Cepa ALB

28 M55 315 DRAGANOV Georgi BUL

29 M55 154 ENGJELL Guasi ALB

30 M55 444 GEORGOUDIS Georgios GRE

31 M55 730 GONULSEN Ali TUR

32 M55 339 MARTINSKI Plamen BUL

33 M55 860 STRIZOVIĆ Milorad SRB

34 M60 130 DASHAMIR Bajko ALB

35 M60 163 FAIK Balic KOS

36 M60 195 KASTRIOT Malaj ALB

37 M60 832 MILADINOVIĆ Slobodan SRB

38 M60 241 SEJDI Blakaj KOS

39 M60 356 STAMENOV Sergey BUL

40 M60 255 VALTER Kokojka ALB

0 M60 0 ZHANI Papavangjeli ALB

41 M65 651 BANJEVIĆ Gojko MNE

42 M65 809 BOROVNJAK Milovan SRB

43 M65 340 MATEV Dinko BUL

44 M65 213 MENDUH Luftija ALB

45 M65 219 MUSTAF Rrustemi KOS

46 M65 635 PESCARIU Sorin ROU

47 M65 845 PLANIĆ Vinko SRB

48 M65 925 PRSTEC Miro SLO

0 M65 971 LOCATI Lorenco PRE

49 M70 811 ĆEBIĆ Žarko SRB

50 M70 431 DESIS Athanasios GRE

M50

M55

M60

M65

M70



51 M70 452 KAKOGIORGOS Panagiotis GRE

52 M70 376 KNEZ Stipo CRO

53 M70 474 KOURTIS Epaminontas GRE

54 M70 828 LUKOVIĆ Dragan SRB

55 M70 485 MANOLOPOULOS Panagiotis GRE

56 M70 923 POTOČNIK Štefan SLO

57 M70 749 SONMEZ Hayrettin TUR

58 M70 548 TRIFONIDIS Grigorios GRE

59 M70 262 XHAVIT Derhemi ALB

60 M75 821 IVETIC Velimir SRB

61 M75 288 MARIC Stanko BIH

62 M80 932 URŠIČ Jože SLO

63 M85 930 SLUGA Marko SLO

Javelin - MEN

no Categ. Bib Num Name / Surname Country

1 M35 665 ŠOĆ Milutin MNE

2 M35 555 VASILIADIS Elias GRE

3 M35 260 VLADIMIR Gerxhi ALB

4 M40 313 DIMOV Hristo BUL

5 M40 436 FARMAKIS Georgios GRE

6 M40 179 GERNAT Qirici ALB

7 M40 731 GULER Olcay TUR

8 M40 744 OZTURK Mesut TUR

9 M45 676 ANGELOVSKI Dejan NMKD

10 M45 140 DRITON Haliti KOS

11 M45 441 GAZIS Dimitrios GRE

12 M45 321 HRISTOV Vladimir BUL

13 M45 825 KOSUTIC Gligor SRB

14 M45 841 PANTIC Zelkjo SRB

15 M45 752 TEMEL Ercan TUR

16 M45 359 TODOROV Kostadin BUL

0 M50 0 ROBERT Papa ALB

17 M50 306 BOZHKOV Nikolay BUL

18 M50 442 GEORGIOU Nikolaos GRE

19 M50 826 KUBAT Andrija SRB

20 M50 829 MARKOVIC Radoje SRB

21 M50 917 MATIJEVIČ Mišo SLO

M50

M75

M80

M85

M35

M40

M45



22 M50 740 MEMUR Nuretdin TUR

23 M50 833 MILINKOVIĆ Nenad SRB

24 M50 489 MIXALOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE

25 M50 975   Havras Serhii PRE

26 M50 921 PIRNAT Jože SLO

27 M50 237 ROBERT Palaj ALB

28 M55 106 ADNAN Tahiri KOS

29 M55 403 AGOROU Panagiotis GRE

30 M55 134 DHIMITRAQ Cepa ALB

31 M55 315 DRAGANOV Georgi BUL

32 M55 182 GEZIM Haruni ALB

33 M55 479 LIVITSANOS Sotirios GRE

34 M55 339 MARTINSKI Plamen BUL

35 M55 990 SZORRE Endre Imre PRE

0 M55 0 ARBEN Mlloja ALB

36 M60 417 CHAMOUROUDIS Konstantinos GRE

37 M60 420 CHATZIGEORGIOU Anastasios GRE

38 M60 163 FAIK Balic KOS

39 M60 184 GEZIM Shuli ALB

40 M60 195 KASTRIOT Malaj ALB

41 M60 539 STAYROPOULOS Konstantinos GRE

42 M60 856 STEVANOVIC Ljuba SRB

45 M60 832 MILADINOVIĆ Slobodan SRB

43 M65 809 BOROVNJAK Milovan SRB

44 M65 188 HAMIT Zeka ALB

45 M65 193 KADRI Shala KOS

46 M65 213 MENDUH Luftija ALB

47 M65 219 MUSTAF Rrustemi KOS

48 M65 505 PANSELINAS Georgios GRE

49 M65 635 PESCARIU Sorin ROU

50 M65 845 PLANIĆ Vinko SRB

51 M65 925 PRSTEC Miro SLO

52 M70 122 BANUSH Dakaj KOS

53 M70 811 ĆEBIĆ Žarko SRB

54 M70 335 KOYNOV Koyno BUL

55 M70 828 LUKOVIĆ Dragan SRB

56 M70 485 MANOLOPOULOS Panagiotis GRE

57 M70 749 SONMEZ Hayrettin TUR

58 M70 548 TRIFONIDIS Grigorios GRE

59 M75 725 ENGİN Ahmet Sezer TUR

60 M80 822 JEGDIC Milovan SRB

M80

M55

M60

M65

M70

M75



61 M80 499 NARLIDIS Stylianos GRE

62 M80 361 VELICHKOV Petko BUL

63 M85 968 KOWALSKI Lech PRE

64 M85 930 SLUGA Marko SLO

65 M85 544 SYMEONIDIS Symeon GRE

Hammer Throw - MEN

no Categ. Bib Num Name / Surname Country

1 M40 138 DORIAN Collaku ALB

2 M40 731 GULER Olcay TUR

3 M40 292 VILIĆ Samir BIH

4 M45 426 CHRISTOFIDIS Georgios GRE

5 M45 441 GAZIS Dimitrios GRE

6 M45 825 KOSUTIC Gligor SRB

7 M45 752 TEMEL Ercan TUR

8 M50 306 BOZHKOV Nikolay BUL

10 M50 921 PIRNAT Jože SLO

11 M50 237 ROBERT Palaj ALB

12 M50 529 SAVVIDIS Eleftherios GRE

13 M55 614 CULEA Vicențiu ROU

14 M55 444 GEORGOUDIS Georgios GRE

15 M55 860 STRIZOVIĆ Milorad SRB

16 M55 558 VOTSIS Apostolos GRE

17 M60 111 ALEKSANDER Rucaj ALB

18 M60 429 DANALATOS Argyrios GRE

19 M60 957 DE FEO Francesko PRE

20 M60 430 DEDES Grigorios GRE

21 M65 706 AKSU Osman Nuri TUR

22 M65 325 IVANOV Mihail BUL

23 M65 453 KALANTZIS Athanasios GRE

24 M65 925 PRSTEC Miro SLO

0 M50 971 LOCATI Lorenco PRE

25 M70 474 KOURTIS Epaminontas GRE

26 M70 335 KOYNOV Koyno BUL

27 M70 923 POTOČNIK Štefan SLO

28 M70 749 SONMEZ Hayrettin TUR

M60

M65

M70

M85

M40

M45

M50

M55



29 M70 262 XHAVIT Derhemi ALB

30 M75 288 MARIC Stanko BIH

31 M85 544 SYMEONIDIS Symeon GRE

M75

M85


